Content

Course Code Course Name Semester Theory Practice Lab Credit ECTS

HUK252 Administrative Law Il 4 4 0 0 4 5

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction

Course Type

Course Level Bachelor Degree
Objective

Content

References



Theory Topics

Week

1

10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

Public service

Public service

Police

Police

Police

Privatization

Midterm exam
Administrative operations
Administrative operations
Administrative operations
Administrative contracts
Administrative procedures
Liability for administration

Liability for administration
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